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Vashon
Des Moines
Seattle
Edmonds
Lake Forest Park
Bellevue
Shoreline
Burien
Auburn
Woodinville
SeaTac
Federal Way
Lake Tapps
Lynnwood
Gig Harbor
Edgewood
Normandy Park
Bonney Lake
Black Diamond
Kent
OTHER

Totals

PLANENOISE %

6,373
5,913
2,620 77
815 1
390 5
314 1
288 2
209 32
193 4
181 1
129 20
92 18
67 1
46 3
39 1
39 2
34 9
29 1
17 2
6 3
23 13
17,817 260

163.4
236.5
34.0
815.0
78.0
314.0
144.0
6.5
48.3
181.0
6.5
5.1
67.0
156.3
39.0
19.5
3.8
29.0
8.5
2.0
1.8
68.5
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98070 6,373 163.4
98198 6,026 31 194.4
98155 1,259 7 179.9
98103 1,089 4 272.3
98026 815 1 815.0
98177 347 4 86.8
98004 314 1 314.0
98072 181 1 181.0
98092 172 2 86.0
98125 168 7 24.0
98115 130 8 16.3
98166 107 21 5.1

98108 86 7 12.3
98168 84 27 3.1

98146 68 8 8.5

98493 67 1 67.0
98144 64 5 12.8
98003 55 13 4.2

98129 47 2 23.5
98332 39 1 39.0
OTHER 326 70 4.7

Totals 17,817 260 68.5
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Comment Breakdown: Types & Filing Method

167%3 33 30 2

H Noise Annoyance
M Increase in Flight / Noise

B Aircraft too low EWebApp ®Mobile mHotline Webform
Unspecified

M Other

COMMENT TYPE COMMENTS (| METHOD RECEIVED COUNT

Noise Annoyance 17021 Web App Third party web application 16511

Increase in Flight / Noise 333 Mobile PlaneNoise mobile application 872

Aircraft too low 210 Hotline LIS (W CESE D R [ 218
system

Unspecified 167 Webform Comment submitted via Port of 216
Seattle website

Other 33

Request Sound Insulation Info 33

Aircraft deviations 30

Request Part 150 Noise Study Update Infi 2

PLANENOISE % P3
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260 17,817 115,591 759

Distinct Households Comments

Comments YTD Distinct Households YTD

F

Noise Comment Map: By City

NOTES: Noise comments from households submitted without valid address information are not depicted on the map.
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International
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Noise Comment Map: By Zip Code

NOTES: Noise comments from households submitted without valid address information are not depicted on the map.
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